Exciting Opportunity: Naturalist Guide Training Programme at Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park, Ormanjhi, Ranchi, Jharkhand

Are you passionate about wildlife and eager to share your knowledge with others? Look no further! Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park is pleased to announce its upcoming Naturalist Guide Training Programme, scheduled to commence in the last week of March 2024, from the 27th to 31st, March 2024

Who Can Apply? This exclusive training programme is open to science graduates who possess a fervent interest in wildlife conservation and education.

What Does the Programme Offer? By participating in this training, candidates will acquire the skills and knowledge necessary to become zoo guides. As the demand for knowledgeable guides growing among zoo visitors, this programme will equip candidates to meet that demand effectively. Moreover, upon successful completion, a training certificate will be provided.

Registration Details:

Eligibility: Science graduates

Registration: Free of charge

Duration: March 27th to 31st, 2024

Timing: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Location: Audio Visual Centre cum Library, Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park, Ormanjhi, Ranchi,

Jharkhand

Benefits only working: Lunch will be provided during the training sessions.

Limited Seats: Only 25 seats available

Selection Process: Selected candidates will be notified via email or phone call for the training.

How to Apply: Interested candidates are encouraged to register through the Google Form link provided on zoo website at www.birsazoojharkhand.in. Don't miss out on this incredible opportunity to kickstart your journey as a Naturalist Guide!

<u>Note:</u> While registration is free, candidates are responsible for their own transportation and lodging, boarding arrangements. No other allowances will be provided.

Join us and embark on a fulfilling career path as a Naturalist Guide at Bhagwan Birsa Biological Park. Secure your spot seat today and seize the chance to make a positive impact on wildlife conservation and visitor education!

For further inquiries, please contact us at jharkhandzooauthority@gmail.com / 8797378820 (Vivekanand Kumar, Senior Zoo Biologist).